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Guruji Sri Raja Vadhyar 
Head Priest, Saveca Canada 
A purohit/vedic pundit/vadhyar from Chennai, India 
 
Services provided by Guruji include vaidikam, Vedic astrology, 
horoscope creation, review and matching, Veda classes, yoga lessons, 
spiritual discourses, sandeha nivarana (clarifications on practice of 
shastras), Reiki etc. 

आकारणेवै चतरुाः तकयि परिेतम।् 

गभ  ंकेतकीपऽमामोदनेवे षटप्दाः॥ 
ākāreṇaiva caturāḥ tarkayanti pareaṅgitam | 
garbhasthaṁ ketakīpatramāmodeneva ṣaṭpadāḥ || 
 
Meaning: 
 
Just as a bee can figure out the existence of a bud within a 
thazampoo (cactus flower) even before the bud is visible, wise 
people can figure what is in the mind of a person just from their 
appearance. 

IMPORTANT DATES  
 
8th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Agni Nakshratram begins 
12th May 2007 (Saturday) – Ekadashi 
14th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradhosham 
15th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Bodhayana Amavasya, Karthikai Vratham 
16th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Amavasya 
19th May 2007 (Saturday) – Chathurthi Vratham 
21st May 2007 (Monday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th May 2007 (Sunday) – Ekadashi  
28th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradosham (Agni Nakshathram ends)  
30th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Vaikashi Vishakam 
31st May 2007 (Thursday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Sunday, May 20, 2007 
(Vaikashi 6) 
Thithi: chaturthi (until 8.30am), 
then panchami 
Nakshatram: Punarpoosham (full) 
Yogam:  Siddha  
Rahu Kalam: 3.25pm to 4.55pm 
Yama Kandam: 10.55am to 
12.25pm 
Gulikai: 12.25pm to1.55pm 
Shuba Neram: 7.55am to 9.25am 
 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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